District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

2040 South Pache	co, Santa F	e, NM 87505								AME	NDED REPORT
		WI	ELL LO	CATION	N AND AC	CREAGE DE	DICA	TION PL	AT.		
30 025 06981				Pool Code 72480 Blinebry (Progas					ume LS)	éffec	hue 1/98)
* Property Code 020001			E. O.	Carson	¹ Proper	ty Name	· Well Number				
'OGRID	No.		- 10		-	or Name				21	* Elevation
150661			Titan	Resourc	es I, Inc.				34	69'KB	
		I m	1.5	1	, 	e Location	T.	A 5 Ab	I F. day.		
UL or lot no.	Section 33	Township 21S	37E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2051	North		t from the 589	East/Wes UE	,	County Lea
<u> </u>			¹¹ Bot	tom Hol	e Location	If Different	From	Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South lis	ne Fe	et from the	East/Wes	t line	County
Dedicated Act	es 13 Joint	or Infill	Consolidation	on Code 15 G	Order No.		. <u></u>	. <u> </u>	I		<u> </u>
NO ALLO	VABLE '					TION UNTIL A BEEN APPROV				EN CO	NSOLIDATED
16 860'-	-,039 =6 A	1909' (114	Sin Ci Acri	rultænser egs elselie	ation		Signature Laura Printed Nan Regul Title 1/26/ Date	(Cleppone atory 1	Jeff Dest of my land	
			.					was plotted j	from field no supervision, e best of my	tes of actua and that t belief.	n shown on this plat al surveys made by me he same is true and Surveyer:

Certificate Number

District I PO Box 1980. Hobbs. NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Property Code

8023

OGRID No.

API Number

30-025-06981

E.O. CARSON

State of New Mexico En , Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Pool Name

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 **Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088**

AMENDED	REPORT
	KEIOKI

Well Number

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Propery Name

BLINEBRY OIL

Pool Code

06660

		LALFLOIM	ATION & PRO				Elevation		
15144 AS AGENT FOR MOBIL PRODUCING TEXAS & NEW MEXICO								K	B 3469'
Turning To a	I.T. II	1		Surface Location					
UI or lot no. Section	Township	Range			North/South Line	Feet from the East/West		est line	County
E 33	The state of the s		589'	WEST		LEA			
		11 Botto	m Hole Loc	ation If Differen	nt From Surface				
UL or lot no. Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County
12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint	or Infill 14C	onsolidation	Code 15 Ord	er No.		I	<u> </u>		
40			NSL	.–1708					
NO ALLOWABLE V	VILL BE AS OR A NO	SIGNED ONSTAI	TO THIS CONDARD UN	OMPLETION I	UNTIL ALL INT APPROVED B	TERESTS HAV Y THE DIVISI	/E BEE ON	NCONS	SOLIDATED
1909' • #9 589'	589	‡10 SEC. 3	3 R37E			Signature Patricia B. Printed Name Regulatory Title 9/22/95 Date 18 SURVEY I hereby certify the was plotted from	Swann Techn OR CE at the we field note, supervision of my belief.	er ician RTIFIC Il location s of actual and tha	contained herein is nowledge and belief.



Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator Well No. MOBIL PRODUCING TX & N.M. INC. E.O. CARSON 9 Unit Letter Township Range County 33 215 37E LEA **NMPM** Actual Footage Location of Well: 2951 2051 feet from the NORTH 589 WEST line and feet from the line Ground level Elev. **Producing Formation** Pool Dedicated Acreage: 3469 KB **BLINEBRY GAS BLINEBRY GAS** 160 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 0#14 GRACISE Printed Name Bobbie R. Brown Position Env/Reg. Technician Company Mobil Prod. TX & N.M. Inc. 33 SEC. October 28, 1993 T21S R37E SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No. 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640

2000

1500

1000

500

0

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS: . YELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-715 Effective 1-1-61

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

OF MG	551 011 0	Corporation		ice" must be train the	The second secon			Well No.			
Unit Letter Section Township					E. O. Carson Range County			9			
E 33 21-S					37 -E		Lea				
Actua	l Footage Luce 2051	ation of Well:	North	58 line and	39	feet from the	West line				
Groun	d Level Diev. 3469	Producing Fo Tubb	presution	Pool T	Subb Gas (I	ˈubb)		Dedicated Acreage: 1.60 Acres			
1.	Outline the	e acreage dedic	ated to the	subject well by	colored penci	l or hachure	marks on th	e plat below.			
2.	2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).										
3.	3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc?										
	Yes No If answer is "yes." type of consolidation										
	If answer i	s "no," list the	owners and	I traut description	is which have	actually be	en consolida	ated. (Use reverse side of			
	forced-pool sion.	ing, or otherwise	or until a	ell until all intere non-standard unit,	ests have been eliminating s	n consolida uch interes	ted (by com ts, hus been	munitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-			
-08 2	: SENERENNESESE	. KORT (I VIII ALII EE	NEVERSON S.					CERTIFICATION			
11.15	1	i	5. E. E.		ĺ		I hereby o	ertify that the information con-			
医	į	1	200 466 876 876 876		1		tained her	ein is true and complete to the			
11 19 14	Si				1 1		best of my	knowledge and belief.			
10 11 14	G.	1	27.23				Name -	Dono.			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- 		&					. Bond			
22	!	1	を を を なが まか。 また。 また。 また。		;]		Position Prorat:	ion Staff Assistant			
2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	827 0119		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		1		Company Mobil	Oil Corporation			
187286		i - - 	以		1		Date	ry 23, 1973			
ireri		Pengenhassysperse.		3							
		İ			1		I heroby	certify that the well location			
		1						this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or			
		721	5	RBTE			1	supervision, and that the same			
			f		1			nd correct to the best of my			
							knowledge	and belief.			
		i			1		Pres - 20				
		İ			1		Date Surveys	eu i			
		i i			 		Registered F and/or Land	Professional Engineer Surveyor			
					 			!			
0 3	30 660 19	00 132C 1650 19	80 2310 264	0 2000 15	00 1000	500 0	Certificate N	lo.			